
First Preference Group Total by Aggregated Vote Type 

Candidates to be Elected:Date of Election:

Event:

08 September 2012 Quota: Enrolment: 9  2,787 242

Work Location:

Area: Ward:

Local Government Elections 2012

Young Count Centre

Weddin Shire Council Undivided

Provisional/

Silent

% QuotasOrdinary PostalDI/Pre-PollGroup Total VotesGroup Name

 114  23  5  9  151  0.6240 6.26A

 1,753  363  100  46  2,262  9.3471 93.74UNGROUPED CANDIDATES

TOTAL VOTES:

INFORMAL VOTES:

FORMAL VOTES:  1,867  386  105  55

 72  7  2  3

 1,939  393  107  58

 2,413

 84

 2,497

 100.00
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